
MA-SA-112 Tuto 12
Trampoliini

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Turva-alue
Max. putoamiskorkeus
Käyttäjämäärä
Perustus

4500 mm
4500 mm

7000x7000 mm
900 mm

9
Maahan upotettava

syvyys 400mm

SBR tai EPDM kumi,
24 värivaihtoehtoa
Sinkitty teräs
Sinkitty teräs
Muovi, liukumaton pinta, 
8 värivaihtoehtoa

Reunus

Kehikko
Jouset
Verkko


